
Department of Environmental Protection - MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET Industrial Stakeholders February 1, 2019 

    LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL 

1 X  Abbuhl Randall Weston Solutions r.abbuhl@westonsolutions.com 

2 X  Bankowski Rich Rutgers University rbankowski@aps.rutgers.edu 

3 X  Brestle Nicole JBMDL nicole.york-brestle1@us.af.mil 

4 X  Cuento Kathryn Chemours kathryn.1.cuento@chemours.com  

5 X  DeCarlo Lynn Marie Suez NJ lynnmarie.decarlo@unitedwater.com 

6 X  Durham Barry NAES Corp barry.durham@naes.com  

7 X  Gordon Doug PSEG douglas.gordon@pseg.com  

8 X  Hahn Michael Williams michael.hahn@williams.com  

9 X  Hamilton Lisa NJ NGC lhamilton@njng.com 

10 X  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com 

11 X  Holgado Leilani PSEG Leilani.holgado@pseg.com 

12 X  Huizer Robert EnviroCOP bob@envirocop.com 

13 X  Kwiatkowski Joe Trinity jkwiatkowski@trinityconsultants.com  

14 X  Lindsley-Matthews Fran Buckeye flindsley-matthews@buckeye.com 

15 X  Magura Marissa PS&S mmagura@psands.com 

16 X  Malta Laura JBMDL Laura.Malta.1@us.af.mil 

17 X  McCabe Carol Manko Gold cmccabe@mankogold.com 

18 X  McCavley Sean Chapman ES smccavley@chapmanes.com  

19 X  Oliver Steve PS&S Environmental soliver@psands.com 

20 X  Ometz Darin TRC dometz@trcsolutions.com  

21 X  Pejavara Anju Valtris anju.pejavara@valtris.com  

22 X  Portner Shae Earthres Group Inc. sportner@earthres.com 

23 X  Pushpala Satish Phillips 66 sathish.pushpalla@p66.com 
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24 X  Radow Sadat Ellen Van Dalen Brow esadat@vanbrow.com  

25 X  Sadashivam Sundar Trinity Consultants ssadashivam@trinityconsultants.com  

26 X  Sarkar Rishi ERM rishi.sarkus@erm.com  

26 X  Scarborough Kimberly PSEG kimberly.scarborough@pseg.com  

27 X  Schaffer Michael ERM michael.schaffer@erm.com 

28 X  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com 

29 X  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com 

30 X  Wagner Toni Merck antoinette.wagner@merck.com  

31 X  Welch Paul Infineum paul.welch@infineum.com  
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